THE DATASHEET OF
ACZ11BR1E-15FD1-20C
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
date 09/08/2022
page 1 of 5
SERIES: ACZ11 | DESCRIPTION: MECHANICAL INCREMENTAL ENCODER
cuidevices.com
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

humidity 85 % RH
vibration 0.75 mm max. travel for 2 hours 10 55 Hz
PART NUMBER KEY
ACZ11 X BR X E - XX XX X1 - XXX
Version:
“blank” = switch (momentary)
N = no switch
Resolution (ppr):
12 = 12 ppr, no detent
12C = 12 ppr, 12 detent
15 = 15 ppr, no detent
30C15P = 15 ppr, 30 detent
20 = 20 ppr, no detent
20C = 20 ppr, 20 detent
30 = 30 ppr, no detent
30C = 30 ppr, 30 detent
Bushing:
1 = M7 x 0.75 (H = 5)
2 = M7 x 0.75 (H = 7)
4 = smooth (H = 5)
5 = smooth (H = 7)
Shaft length:
15, 20, 25
Shaft type:
KQ, S, F
Mounting orientation:
A = Horizontal
D = Vertical
Replacement Hardware:
M7x0.75 Nut: 071-0068R
Washer: 071-0069R
Additional Resources:    Product Page
CUI DEVICES | SERIES: ACZ11 | DESCRIPTION: MECHANICAL INCREMENTAL ENCODER date 09/08/2022 | page 2 of 5
cuidevices.com
SHAFT OPTIONS (VERSIONS WITH SWITCH)
�
H=5
15KQ 20KQ 25KQ
L 15 20 25
I 6 8.5 12
H=7
15KQ 20KQ 25KQ
L 15 20 25
I 5 8.5 10
H=5
15S 20S 25S
L 15 20 25
H=5
15F 20F 25F
L 15 20 25
F 8 10 12
H=7
15F 20F 25F
L 15 20 25
F 8 10 12
KQ TYPE S TYPE F TYPE
SHAFT OPTIONS (VERSIONS WITHOUT SWITCH)
KQ TYPE S TYPE F TYPE
H=7
15S 20S 25S
L 15 20 25
H=5
15KQ 20KQ 25KQ
L 15 20 25
I 7 10 12
H=7
15KQ 20KQ 25KQ
L 15 20 25
I 5 10 10
H=5
15S 20S 25S
L 15 20 25
H=5